Data sheet acquired from Harris Semiconductor
SCHS122F
C
C
CD54/74HC4051, CD54/74HCT4051,
CD54/74HC4052, CD74HCT4052,
CD54/74HC4053, CD74HCT4053
High-Speed CMOS Logic

ages. In addition, all three devices have an enable control
which, when high, disables all switches to their “off” state.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
CD54HC4051F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD54HC4052F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD54HC4053F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD54HCT4051F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD74HC4051E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC4051M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4051M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4051NSR -55 to 125 16 Ld SOP
CD74HC4051PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4052E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC4052M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4052M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4052NSR -55 to 125 16 Ld SOP
CD74HC4052PW -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4052PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4053E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC4053M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4053M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC4053NSR -55 to 125 16 Ld SOP
CD74HC4053PW -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HC4053PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
CD74HCT4051E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT4051M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4051M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4052E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT4052M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4052M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4053E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT4053M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4053M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT4053PWR -55 to 125 16 Ld TSSOP
NOTE: When ordering, use the entire part number. The suffixes 96
and R denote tape and reel.
1
AUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper IC Handling Procedures.